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_ www.rockinjokers.com
We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church

Wed, Apr6: CLUB
Thur, Apr 7: Board Meeting: 1 PM @ Karl & Jackie’s House
Please RSVP to Jackie if you want to attend

Wed, Apr 13: CLUB 2
Wed, Apr 20: CLUB - CRAZY HATS PARTY NIGHT! i
Wed, Apr 27: CLUB o,

Sat, Apr 30: SCVSDA/SCVSCA Whing Ding Hoedown @ St. Andrews

il UPCOMING EVENTS

Fri-Sun, May 6-8:  Silver State Festival @ Sparks, NV
Wed, May 18: Club — MAY FLOWERS PARTY NIGHT!
Fri-Sun, May 27-29: Golden State Round Up Festival @ Lodi, CA
Sat, Jun 4: Bows & Beaus ICE CREAM FLING THING Hoedown
O Sat, Jun11: SCVSDA STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL General Dance "
Wed-Sat, Jun 22-25: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION £
@ Evanston, IL ¢
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DUTY SCHEDULE
g_[ Apr6: Naomi Grubb, Steven Lehnhoff, Bill & Jolene Philipps
Apr 13: Charlotte Billings, Jaci Hall, Evie & John Verhagen

n Apr 20: Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky, Marlene Thomas, Vic Oros
Apr 27 Leah & Keith Jones, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser

May 4: Clarence Smith, Dennis & Cathy Stewart, Liv Braaten
May 11: Sandy & Art Bruns, Louise Deal, Will Silva

May 18: Kitty LaFavor, Joanne Jones, Donna & Scott Lawrence
May 25: Beth & Cole Barber, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser
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